08 Aralik 2013 Pazar

6. Kosu Saat:22:05

ikramiye
S Atismi Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
1 LIBERTY FUZE(2) 2y dd
2 DA WILDCAT GIRL(4) 2y dd
3 WHO ISTHISLADY(1) 2ydd
4 YA ESTA(9) 2y ad

MAGIC LILY(3) 2y kd
MAURA'SPURSE(5) 2y dd
SPRINGTIME ANNA(6) 2y dd
LAHIUADEOLGA(7) 2ydd

LA CHUCHI(8) 2ydd

Yaris Sonuglari

HAL'SIMAGE - MAKEMEMONEYHONEY
SPRING AT LAST - FRAN'SFLASH
HEARNO EVIL - OLGAMAR

AFLEET ALEX - HEY GHAZ

Sarth/Disi
1)17.2508
Siklet Jokey
MASSMEDIA - COUNTRY CODE 54
DA STOOPS - I'M SUCCESSFUL 53
YESBYJIMMINY - SMART LINK 52
LIMEHOUSE - PLENTY OF STARS 50
WITH DISTINCTION - GRAY TRICK 47

52

52

2)8

Sahip
LUIS SAEZ

PACO LOPEZ

JOSE RODRIGUEZ
EDGARD ZAYAS
JOSE OSORIO, JR.
ANTIOCO MURGIA
DYLAN DAVIS
ABDIEL JAEN

JOEL ROSARIO

ke,

Antrenorii

MAINGOT, CHRISTIAN
FRANK CALABRESE
CARLOS OYOLA
BENDAYAN STABLES
RONTOS RACING STABL
ROSEFAMILY STABLE
TERRA RACING STABLE
TANOURIN STABLE

GAMBINERA STABLE

GANYAN(2) 2,65 b, IKILi(2/4) 3,75 b, SIRALI IKILi(2/4) 6,90 t, UCLU BAHIS(2/4/1) 7,29 4, 4. CIFTE(4/2) :17,65 t

1100 Kum

3)$

Derece

JOSE PINCHIN

KIRK ZIADIE

DANIEL PITA

GILBERTO ZERPA

MANUEL AZPURUA

BARRY ROSE

NICHOLAS GONZALEZ

RODOLFO GARCIA

JOSE GAROFFALO

4)$

AGF St Fark G.Cik. HP

2,65
2,50
9,35
335
3,80
10,55
12,05
15,35

3,05

2

4

Gulfstream Park ABD Hipdromu

63

67

50

68

54

48

52

52

62



